Report
C:\hwroot\projects\MAP\Docs\Certifications\02
Safety\00 Certificate\230000-
007_AKD2G_product_code_00.docx
Rev: M1
  Page 1 of 15
Project: Sub Project /part
MAP Safety Drive AKD2G

30 AKD2G-SPv-7V03D-A3yy-zzzz
31 AKD2G-SPv-7V06D-A3yy-zzzz
Part number code:
Report
C:\hwroot\projects\MAP\Docs\Certifications\02
Safety\00 Certificate\230000-
007_AKD2G_product_code_00.docx
Rev: M1
  Page 2 of 15
With v = C, E, I, N, P (for more details see chapter 5.1)
With yy = 00, F3, IO, DX (for more details see chapter 5.1)
With z = any letters or numbers (not safety relevant). E.g. first z is A for conformal coating PCBA’s inside
Report
C:\hwroot\projects\MAP\Docs\Certifications\02
Safety\00 Certificate\230000-
007_AKD2G_product_code_00.docx
Rev: M1
  Page 3 of 15
No Type
POWER BOARD,
MV & HV
CONTROL BOARD PASS-THROUGH BOARD SMM BOARD
Schematic
1 AKD2G-SPv-6V03S-Axyy-zzzz 9DS0-
0193_MAP_MV12_Power
r6B
or
r7B / C
9DS0-
0185_MAPC_CONTROL
r7B
or
9DS0-0220 SCHEMATIC,
AKD2G CONTROL2
BOARD
R3B
or
FOR FS1 ONLY:
9DS0-0220 SCHEMATIC,
AKD2G CONTROL2
BOARD
R2A
9DS0-
0198_MAPC_PASSTHRPS
r4B
or
9DS0-
0198_MAPC_PASSTHRPS
r4C
9DS0-0189_MAP SMM
r4B
2 AKD2G-SPv-6V06S-Axyy-zzzz
3 AKD2G-SPv-6V12S-Axyy-zzzz
4 AKD2G-SPv-6V03D-Axyy-zzzz
5 AKD2G-SPv-6V06D-Axyy-zzzz
6 AKD2G-SPv-7V03S-Axyy-zzzz
9DS0-
0192_MAP_HV12_Power
r7C / D
7 AKD2G-SPv-7V06S-Axyy-zzzz
8 AKD2G-SPv-7V12S-Axyy-zzzz
9 AKD2G-SPv-7V03D-Axyy-zzzz
10 AKD2G-SPv-7V06D-Axyy-zzzz
11 AKD2G-SPv-7V24S-Axyy-zzzz
9DS0-
0192_MAP_HV24_Power
R4A
9DS0-0220 SCHEMATIC,
AKD2G CONTROL2
BOARD
R3B